
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC;
Date Recorded= 2006/08;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200608280004
20690

08/28/2006
08:47:35

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

OVER THE
MOUNTAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

36 119 Lot#:37 Lot:A
Book:36
Pg:119
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
4 RESURVEY
OF LOTS 36 &
37

200608280004
21290

08/28/2006
10:03:09

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

24 50 Lot#:147
Book:24 Pg:50
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
1

200608300004
27500

08/30/2006
09:06:03

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FARMER,
ROBERT C

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


