Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC; Date Recorded= 2006/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200608280004 20690	08/28/2006 08:47:35	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	OVER THE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			36	119		Lot#:37 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:119 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 4 RESURVEY OF LOTS 36 & 37
200608280004 21290	08/28/2006 10:03:09	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT			24	50		Lot#:147 Book:24 Pg:50 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 1
200608300004 27500	08/30/2006 09:06:03	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FARMER, ROBERT C						Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST